
Rule 56

cf the

Covardan. h,l
Dr. Ilutta

N'f al!ikarjun
t(

lr.ishan

I6

60

40

10

5

2

Total
Vofes

15

?{$,>

s't"$

rss

10

4

$:* I

$$T0

5

3

1

3

$'$$

.c') s

$ss

$$$

0 dss$

3 $$$

$s$

Serial No.of Polling
Station

o01

o13

1

o02

oo3

oo4

os5

so6

007

$08

sCIs

olo

014

011

o12

Iatipallv
\jen kata
Ramanir

I{,edil.v

102

122

78

17

17

17

16

17

2

46

90

6

5

6

198

187

411

239

192

216

431

3 4

349

3

262

296

2 261

3 234

263 225

321

225

242

69

449 99

244 69

4

6

0

4

254

190

403

396

1

6

5

4 144

218

3

7

6

I(otlrapalli
h'Iallaiah

(iarnpa
(]ovardlrrn

74

52

42

40

57

94

54

68

64

37

51

59

4

3

3

7

3

6

5

2

6

1

7

2

2

1

11

11

10

9

4

4

1

2

3

1

5

3

1

3

1

6

1

1

12

$37

lUt?

JSS

1*i3 I 0

0

0

s$$ 0

$s$

st$

$st

0

ss3 0

$$s 0

s$t

ss$

13

0

0

0

0

?$$

s?$

0

0

0

Total
of

valid
VOTES

No.of
rejected

VOTES

20
FINAL RESULT SHEET

GENERAL ELECTION TO THE TELANGANA STATE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY . 2OT8
FOR THE 016 KAMAREDDY ASSEMBLY CONSTITUENCY

PART I
Total No. of Electors in Assem Gonstitue :205782

016

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

l\'!ohtl. Ali
Shahtrir

Iludugu
trlandura*ga

ffI

Arrolu
Naveen

NOTA

5 7 14

4

2

1 13

8 19

1 7

12

10

2

29

3 2

5 13

0 1

2 6

81

sf$

s$$

No.of
tendered

votes

1

78

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2



Serial No.of Polling
Station

aL7

o18

019

021

o24

031

032

1

015

016

020

422

o23

o2s

026

477

o30

033

034

o28

029

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipally
Venkata
Il:rmana
Iteddy

Kothapalli
lll allniah

Gampa
(lovardhan

IUohd. Ali
Shabbir

l)udugu
Dr. I)utta

I\I allikarj u n

Arrola
Naveen

R.Govardan. S'l Panduranga
nt

Kishan

2 3 5 6

24

53

7 I 9 10

31 1 265

240

264 0 1 1
,l

26 270 6

5

3

,l 6 4

2

0

1

41 7 307 347 71 2 4

37 4

2

476 159 50 3

70 327 449 79 3 4

3 2

6

6

3

5

2

2

1

5

203

396

165 34 3 2 3 4

42 409 75

77

39

61

32

72

64

82

36

36

4 8 2 1

5

1

1

3

4

0

1

0

25 418 7

5

6

2

6

I
3

1

4 3

20 310

328

29s

357

136 2 8

330 3 2

47 403 1 1

39 472 6 10

48 339 472 3 3

28 341

129

169 3 9

22 5 254 0 1

4 203 172 0

5

3

1

4

4 7 2

23 3 248 118 52 4

41 2 245

160

145

36

17

30

10 4 0

2

3

21 1 308 3 ,l

225 3 234 3

442

514

12

7S6

?34

4'!9

641

$42

943

798

?$s

{48

443

457

449

588

s0$

Total
of

valid
votes

835

524

968

oao

No.of
rejected
votes

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NOTA

10

4

5

2

14

18

4

o

3

7

5

2

5

10

3

4

7

2

6

Total
Vofes

15

591

610

793

736

948

429

$52

528

803

788

982

957

645

45?

845

M6

464

487

516

454

No.of
tendered

votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

290

14',,

14

0

2

15

1



'Sen'a/ No.of Polling
Sfation

052

1

03s

036

837

038

G39

040

a4L

442

043

o44

045

046

447

048

o49

050

051

os3

o54

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipally
Venkat:r
It:rmana
Ite dd;"

Kothapalli
Nlallaiah

Gampa
(iovardhan

lVlohd. Ali
Shahbir

I)udugu
Dr. Putta

l\lallikarjun
Arrola
Naveen

K.
l(ishan

Covardan. 1\l Panduranga

2 3 4 5 6 7 I 9 10

3 242 462 26 4 I
1

1

3 2

,l13 2

2

3

221 185 22 2 5

13 24s 175 53 4 3 0

13 255 195 40 7 0

1

5

2

3 0

4

88

57

49

39

93

75

24

29

20

30

3

6

8

5

7

2

6

2

3

2

3

2

10

0

6

4

325 160 52 3 4 0

392 267 61 0 4 1

316 235 3 5 2

275 179

199

270

3

1

6

4

0

5

1

2 3

296 76 3

484 o 1

261 367

115

259

148

120

48

44

26

4

2

2

2

5 1

250 4

0

0

2

2

0

2

4 1

244 1 1

2',15 56 1 0

273 4 0 2

184 168 39 1 0 1

23

81

61

162 251

273

31 4 3 1

458

372

96 6 1 1

129 81 6 2 2

10 171 29s 36 1 3

1

2

1*_
516

12

583

$27

472

$rs

770

452

552

st4

?rto

953

$$$

444

{.t3

485

6$0

Total
of

valid
votes

771

446

No.of
rejected
votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NOTA

4

14

14

3

8

4

5

7

8

4

4

2

6

4

9

2

11

9

8

2

3

Total
Votes

15

4r6

?E4,

45$

4S$

$R4

s5$

sfr$

s3s

9S2

?r$

448

$ss

4$A

.+t-t

48?

s?4

6S4

t1.)

71$

{FC

No.of
tendered

votes

1B

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

20

67

87

38

1

1



Serial No.of Polling
Station

os9

060

06r

474

1

055

056

057

os8

062

063

064

065

066

067

068

069

073

472

070

07t

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipally'
Venkatn
Il:rmana
Iteddy

Kothapalli
N{rllaiah

Campa
Govardhan

Nlohd. AIi
Shabbir

Iludugu
Ilr. I)utta

Ntallikarjun
.{rrola
Naveen

K.
Kishan

(iovardan. lU Panduranga
nt

2 3 4

294

233

266

482

5 6 7 I 9 10

57 26 232 70

33

2 7 2 1

2

0

3

0

2

0

,l

0

6

,l

4

3

3

1

2

28 1 0 1

4 0 75 50 3 1

2

3

1

24 6 205 90 4 6

38 3 314 152 1

0

3

3

3

27

30

43

10

34

13

3 200 243 I
4

0

0

5

4

4

6

5

3

7

3

2

2

7

3

347 315 2

365 1

4 152 180 44

81

50

49

36

83

0

4

4

2 375 541 6

2

2

2

5

2

2

4

350 156 0

4

3

4

15

24

93

232 '164 4

183 535 4

415 241

162

3

3

9

5

3

2

2

73

65

75

61

44

32

455 87 10

510 300 66 7

1456 257 70 5

2

0

2

1

4

2

232 208 33

72

36

308 162 3

295 256 2

bt3

1 0$4

4?$

631

43$

4$S

s22

s43

525

773

tqn

58S

796

96S

876

$44

Total
of

valid
VOTCS

7$6

85?

597

634

No.of
rejected
votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Vofes

530

778

678

393

1064

587

48?

812

858

806

976

884

700

44S

4$$

8??

547

60{

646

No.of
tendered

votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

4

4 191

138

12

29

39

67

0

2

NOTA

14

9

4

6

10

8

8

7

'|.2

4

16

6

5

5

5

6

5

3

10

7

78

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

0



Serial No.of Polling
Station

075

1

076

977

o78

479

082

o83

o87

088

091

092

080

081

o84

o85

o86

089

090

093

094

Kothapalli
Nlrllaiah

6

3

0

3

4

3

,l

0

4

2

1

3

5

2

0

3

9

6

2

Mohd. Ali
Shabbir

155

323

153

152

347

138

162

89

267

262

351

220

434

263

5

3',12

173

138

373

315

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katiptll;.,
Venkata
lhmana
Itedd"'"

(iampa
Govardhan

I)udugu
Dr. Putta

Nlallikarjun
Arrolil
Naveen

K.
Kishan

(iovardan. Il'l Panduranga
nt

2 4 7 I 9 10

623 77 4 0 2 1

69

89

11

26

o

62

45

51

46

32

18

32

75

42

49

61

38

21

33

4',lg 3 1 4 1

412 96 7 0 2 1

3293

284

59

63

24

90

0 0

3

0

1

7 6 2

245 0 2 0

541 7 7 17 3

421

359

294

272

62

87

46

43

32

12

51

56

4 0 0

6 5 5 3

3

0

2

2 3

4

1

2 0

243 3 6

136 2 1 1

376

209

2 3 7 2

1 2 1

0

1

2

1

2

320 31

21

46

0 1 1

5

2

356

378

239

366

3

3

28 5 0

33 3 3

12

$$7

961

9*4

o(l7

8??

551

57S

511

r$$

Total
of

valid
VOTCS

s$3

618

843

468

555

717

437

604

801

870

No.of
rejected

VOTES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NOTA

14

5

8

5

7

10

0

14

3

5

2

8

8

3

7

6

5

4

10

9

7

Total
Vofes

$ts

716

,I$.$'r

$'r'1

$dt

474

?21

611

$t$

36$

$s4

87$

$${

5SS

$st

44$

(}cn

15

$r$

ss$

No.of
tendered

votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

6

72

4

1

2

3

2

ol

0

0



NOTA
Serial No.of Polling

Station

095

497

102

108

109

110

111

1

095

098

099

100

101

105

106

LA7

112

103

104

113

114

6

51

34

59

64

39

51

78

48

23

32

59

33

51

'102

95

60

30

70

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipall;"
Yenkata
ll:rman:r
Ileddy'

Koth:tpalli
Nlrll*iah

Camp*
Covardhan

Illohd. Ali
Shabbir

l)udugu
f)r. Putta

Nlallikarj un

.{rrola
Naveen

H.(iovardan. l\'l Panduranga
l(ishan

nt

2 3 4 5 7 I 9 10

88 4 376 275 6 1 3 2

40 1 419 282 1 5 3 3

24 248 425 1 7 1 2

109 5 337 364 0 5 5

69 320 416 1 2 4 5

53 2 411 235 2 1 2 I
57 5 298 189 0 2 2 3

19 3 278 316 1 6 3 0

2

1

3

0

2

1

1

18 1

4

332

398

258

368

1 4

17 0 1
,l

3 341 446 4 5

1

5

3

4

0 272 169 2

30 295 287

255

1 5

16 7 520 4 5

18 3 384 405 3

14 1 352 191 4 0 2 2

19 3 396 237 1 2

21 1 419 318 4

0

2

5 1

6 1 337 111

94

0

2

4 1

1 4 ,l11 403

913

914

12

742

ss1

879

771

$97

s'tr4

806

$$s

677

699

s$4

87S

490

7(A

833

813

Total
of

valid
VOTES

483

550

No.of
rejected

VOTES

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

I
5

4

5

12

4

I

14

7

2

10

2

5

8

5

8

4

4

15

816

817

74$

anQ

$18

916

837

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

?s$

0

0

7$$

0

0

1B

0

0

0

No.of
tendered

votes

Total
Vofes

7?$

&oa

68?

714

868

87S

495

485

s$4

94

4

1

2

3

13

'15
1

2
___l

3 3

4

0

4

0

0

0

0



No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipally'
Venkat:r
Ilaman:r
Itedd;"-"

Kothapalli
lllallaiah

Carnp*
(iovardhan

Illohd. Ali
Shabhir Govardan. lll Dr. Ilutta

Illallika{un
Arrolx
Naveen

I\.
I(ishan

Total
of

valid
VOTES

No.of
rejected
votes

NOTA
Total
Vofes

No.of
tendered

votes

Serial No.of Polling
Station

1 2 4 5 6 7

lludugu
Pandur*nga

n!

8 I 10 13 15 7B
3

1 78 3 0 0
115

1L5

9

10 1 30

3

1 3

7

1

4

1 ?$4

12

7f;? ?8?

?$y 0

45 1 22 5 0 $$t

0

0

14

5

3

0

1

565

282

276

206 27 1

$$$

$s$ 0

300 28

3

1

0 0 fi*? 0

$$s

23

25

83

55

2

2

2 19

26

0

0

0 $$$

$sN

1

0

3

0

0

0

52

24

39

67

3

1

40

29

58

31

36

25

54
$T?

4S*

$$$

sr$

$$$

48

50

8

2

2

1

0

23

1

0

1

1

I
,l

3

1

0

0

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

0

1

2

0

1

0

1 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

45 2 0 $$s

$t*

s$s

4{i}

35 0

t20

121

123

177

128

L22

126

t29

1.30

133

134

117

11S

11S

t24

125

13r.

x32

38

20

23

30

64

22

69

1

3

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

0

1

1

3

'170

214

342

265

427

198

164

205

273

228

238

152

155

440

187

216

428

352

237

296

244

267

289

263

254

224

302

112

228

375

140

266

170

242

275

27

82

3

1

2

2

1

0

0

2

4

1

3

1

0

1

2

0

0

4

4

b

7

3

0

1

I

2

1

1

3

$vt

4Sy

$T$

$$'t

$$$

$$"$

$?3

$$$

$$*

$$$

*sa

4$$

sdb

$3v

s$'$

$$$

s*$

0

0

18

6

6

5

4

3

1

1

4

1

9

4

7

0

${3

s.$$

$$$

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I

1



Katiprlly
Venkata
IL:rmana

Itedd;"

.{rrola
Naveen

No.of
tendered

votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

78

0

0

Serial No.of Polling
Station

151

1

135

136

L37

138

139

,42

143

t44

145

150

154

140

t4t

146

L47

148

149

10

52

21

31

10

41

110

87

11

2

30

45

53

85

25

62

77

70

83

68

60

9

2

0

0

4

2

2

6

3

4

1

2

2

2

4

1

0

1

6

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

Kothapatli
l\l allaiah

Campa
Covardhan

Nlohd. Ali
Shabbir

Dudugu h.
Kishan

(iovartlan. N{ I'anduranga
m

3 4 5 6 7 8

0 144 245 19 2 5 0

17 104 632 8 1 2 0

2 201 258 2'.1 1 3 1

4 230 417 2 6

1

4

2

5

8

4

0

2

1

1

0

263 150 2 2

305 158 9 0

421 300 4

5

3

3

1

121 401 2 2

312 251 56

68

,l 5

357 426

339 204 51 2 0

3 243 445 48 3 3

5 433 275 72

49

6 10 8

3 306 198 2

6 481 163 47 0

12 303 385 38 7 3

4

4

0

8

1

436 154 64 0 0

2

0

3

3 396 196 54 3

3 171 14

5611 390 238 3

12

774

51?

874

57S

69?

821

747

447

528

$0$

57G

888

$?s

7VV

87?

e,to

7G.)

727

2S8

7?S

Total
of

valid
VOTCS

No.of
rejected

VOTES

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

0

0

0

NOTA

3

0

I
6

I
13

I
20

7

14

12

1

1

3

7

6

7

12

Total
Vofes

$"r s

'?4n

aa(

o:) 1,

749

777

$?s

585

ss7

$?8

s30

???

15

$48

?8?

889

842

799

733

tro

152

153

34

51

44

54

0

4

0

4

4

Dr. Ilutta
l\'lallika{ un

10

4

3

2

0



' Sena/ No.of Polling
Station

155

156

159

170

174

1

t57

158

r62

168

169

173

160

161

163

164

165

166

L67

t7t

t72

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipall;.'
Venkatn
Il:rmana
Iteddy.

Kothapalli
l\lallaiah

Campa
Govardhan

N{ohtl. Ali
Shatrhir

I)udugu
Dr. Putta

l\lallikarjun
Covartlan. N{ Panduranga .4rrola

Naveen
K.

KishanfiI

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
64 15 403 283 95 9 2 4 1

2
40 4 285 357 24 3 1 6

53 4 330 281 2 2 3 1

127 3 464 305 44 1 1 2 3

3

0

1

1

2

3

88 5 343 284 46 1 2 2

72 5 384 399 74 3 2 4

78 4 178 10 5 2 7

49 3 624 184 61

52

86

70

36

26

24

47

35

0 7 5

109 4 348 329 2 7 2

41 6 344 313 6 2 1

25 5 410 350 2 7 3 2

2

0

240 6 159 278 3 5 3

31 2 262 351 3 2

34 7 248 301 1 2 0 0

3

0

1

3

0

3

35 5 227 198 3 6 4

141 241 348 2 3

91 3 365 217 44 3 5

72 9 256 220 0 4 3

15 15 109 25 0 0

1
121 6 437 214 51 1 2

934

855

80?

874

732

682

617

528

786

714

s.rb

Total
of

valid
VOTES

12

876

722

950

774

943

484

736

618

363

No.of
rejected

VOTES

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NOTA

3

3

13

11

'11

10

9

8

3

4

4

2

1

6

7

8

2

2

Total
Vofes

15

7,E

$s3

s$$

?44

Gls

365

87$

/ c.I

$$$

oa.t

4$7

s3s

859

8S*

882

743

618

:*o
793

No.of
tendered

votes

0

0

0

0

0

0

1B

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

199

38

51

14

0

0

0

I

5

8 8

7

199 0



No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Serial No.of Polling

Station
Katipally'
Venkaf;r
Ilaman:r
Iteddy.

K*fhapalli
It'lall*iah

Campa
Govardhan

l\lohd. Ali
Shatrbir

Govardan. lll
Dudugu

Panduranga
NI

Iln. Ilutta
&l*llika{un

Arrol*
Naveen

K.
I(ishan

Total
of

valid
VOTES

No.of
rejected
votes

NOTA
Total
Vofes

No.of
tendered

votes

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 I 9 10 12 13 14 15 7B
175 85 6 346 57 2 6 4 1 Qt{\ 0 12 a.{ * 0

176 96 2 422

423

348 42 1 1 1 3 $t$ 0 5 $I'I 0

t7v 25 2 144 341 18 4 2 0 1 0 4 $s'{

17S 179 1 3 (}dd 0 3 sd$
23

183 329

386

128

5

2 $$$ $$$0

0
75

128

294

305

0

0

2

s$$

s$t

$$1

$$$

179

x80

182

181

2

1

33

5

10

265

1

1

5

4

4 0 $$$

0

0

1
3

5

231

319

22

49

31

50

51

34

46

0

0
138

95

183

128

38

0

3

3 0

0

$sr

$$$

$d$S

$s$

2

0

1

1'.|-

16

1

0

1

0

2

4

2

4

6 1

1

0

0 $$,I
148

199 27

37

0

1

0

0

0

$$3

?r$
1s8

123

127

90

91 0

1

0 12

5

1

1

0

2

1

2

3

1

4

0

1 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

317

162

165

,,
0 0

198

1

1

0

2

0 0

4

4

4

I
6

5

4

6

11

13

2

2

6

3

1

0 98

138

281

180

274

242

202

390

292

'182

252

184

93

123

207

21

3

15 1

0 0

0

0

183

186

184

185

187

188

189

194

190

193

L91

192

126

130

161

143

0 285 255 25

2

0

1

0

0

2

3

1

0

0

0

0 1

$t$

$$a

rss

s$s

$3S

$s3

r$s

$sx

s3?

0

0

0

2

4

$J,S

ful

$s*

551

$$$

0

230

191

0



No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipally
Venkatn
Itaman:r
Iteddy

Koth:rpalli
lll ali*iah

Campa
fiovardhan

Itlohrl. Ali
Shabbir

(iovardan. il{
Iludugu

Panduranga
nt

Ilr. Ilutta
&'lrltikaliun

Arrol*
Naveen

K.
l(ishan

Total
of

valid
VOTCS

No.of
rejected

VOTES

NOTA
Total
Vofes

No.of
tendered

votes

'Sera/ No.of Polting
Station

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 78
195 144 0 132 128 '|.1 0 0 4t$ 0 4 s$$ 0

196 12 ,l 111 165 10 0 0

0

2 3$'! 2 ou* 0

t97 27 142 11 0 2

0

0

0 3$$ 3 s$$ 0

47 347 23 1 0 $$s 4 0

84 463 2

1

0 $$$ 0

79 281 1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

78 369

46

26

19

1 2

s$'$

$ss 0

0

0

63 2 3 0

1 4 0
104

103 2 0

15

29

27

12 0

sdu

ilt) 1

$r$

$$s

0
248

66
0

47

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

st3

3H$ 0

286

528

395

129

200

166

406
0

134

I
3

4

3

2

5

2

6

8

10

2

0
41

26

56

0

2

0

1

3

0

1

0

4

2

0

0

0

0

310 35

23

17

23

14

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

0

0 7 0

99

177

201

285

162

158

149

206

275

150

155

164

2',3

246 19

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

0 0
115

91
0

4

3

202

203

244

2t)5

198

199

2G0

2rlt

2S6

zo7

208

213

28S

2t2

210

2Lt
$p1

Nd?

s$1

s$'!

$t4

3S$

0

0

214

103

207

1

5

0

2

175

297

130

172

199

143

12

11

24

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

1

2

3

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

1 TS$

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

$$$

$$$

(.c{

s$$

sd$

s3$

$ss

$s?

$s$

s$$

$trs

$*$

$'n $

$n$

s't1

tat

TS$ 0

201

113



15

Total
Vofes

'Serla/ No.of Polling
Station

215

216

2t7

221

222

2?.7

272

1

218

219

220

223

224

225

228

228

229

230

231

233

234

Dudugu
Panduranga

nt

7

7

1

1

0

1

1

0

3

0

1

1

0

2

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Katipalll'
Venkat:r
Itamana
Iledd;"

Kothtpalli
l\lall:riah

Campa
(iovardhan

l\lohd. Ali
Shabbir

Dr. Putta
lllallikarjun

.4rrolt
Naveen

Govardan. 1!l

2 3 4 5 6 8 I
168 2 290 274 49 5 0

156 2 296 233 45 1
,l

101 1 120 151. 23 2 1

122 3 223 275 35 10

4

5

1

54 13 226 392 30 2

44 5 154

114

494

354

117

21 1

28 5 22 1

2

3

2

1

6

115 1 195

251

24 0

146 3 257

355

37 3

78 1 180

154

17 1

72 3 180 20 1

41 0 101

126

266

411 18 0

45 0 507 22 1

5

0

0

4

75 1 422 34 2

54 0 142 467 23 0

81 0 118 185 13 0

99 2 197 304 24 1

166 1 194

130

274 20 2

182 0 113 2 0

120 1 133 16 0

l(ishan
K.

1

2

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

10

2

4

3

2

1

705

636

431

E7A

r03

807

12

7aR

401

795

$$0

Total
of

valid
VOTES

672

??5

726

527

661

428

408

No.of
rejected

VOTES

0

9

9

0

0

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

8

5

8

6

8

4

5

5

4

2

3

4

5

2

3

4

2

4

3

s??

Y'?

?32

?{$

$41

st1

4.1t

?$8

T3$

409

4$S

435

ss$

?$$

*s(

4$$

e''r

$$5

4S$

No.of
tendered

votes

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

134

0

0

0

3

0

398

632

454

NOTA

14 1B

0



S"rirl No.of Potling
Station

No. of valid votes cast in favour of
Total

of
valid
votes

No.of
rejected

votes
NOTA

Total
Votes

No.of
tendered

votes

Katip*lly
Yenkat:r
ll;rman:t
Iteddy

Koth*palli
Illrltaiah

Gampa
()ovardhan

&lohd. Ali
Shabbir

Gcvartlan. &l
Dudugu

Panduranga
nl

Dr. llutta
lllallikariur

.4rrola
h*aveen

K.
Kishan

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 7B

23s 128 5 157 258 19 0 3

3

0 0 $?$ 0 11 di.R,t 0

236 0 126 177 17 0

1

1 0 r,$ I: X 0 2

q*\ I

$s$

0

237 75 0 163 188 24

14

9

1

0 0

0

0

4$S 0 7 0

23S '|.07 1 217 191 0 1 $st 0 11 0

0239 135 0

0

185 140 18

11

17

I

1 1 0 $$s 0

0

,l $$"!

3ST

s$$

tr$

240

24\

56

78

119 93 0 2

0

0

1 0 x$t 5

5

0

0 143 142 ,l

0

0

0

0 3$1 0 0

24?

243

244

245

246

247

87

111

94

1

1

1

2

0

1

0

93 83 0 0 0

0

3

9

0

204 216 15

14

5

3

2

2

3

1

0

4

$$?

0 0

0

q{} ss{

Ji) r

0

131 139

108

2 s\\$ 0 3 0

56 102

119

5 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

2

5

2

3

4

4, J

-ic,t)

3$$

$N{i

ut) d

3$6

.! &.{,{ ?q

0

61 126

121

116

223

1',!

15

8

35

3

t $$sr

1 0

1

st$ 0

78 144 I

0

0

1

1

0

ssr

s$s 0

248

249

250

Total No. of Votes
recorded at Polling

Stations

79 118 0
.3r!*

0

0

0

0

0153 2 249

147

0 0 tltlJ

$*.$61 4 '129

$$$$$

0 0 6 0

t $'! sf ?s? $r$$1 *bt $$t ..{ (0cEo * 14$$ 0

129

0



, Serial No.of Polling
Station Kothapalli

N{allaiah
Gampa

Govardhan
l\lohd. Ali
Shahbir

Govardan. Ill

Total
of

valid
VOTES

No.of
rejected
votes

Total
Vofes

3 6 7

Dutlugu
Panduranga

ff

8

Dr. Putta
M:rllikarjun

9

No. of valid votes cast in favour of

10

K.
Kishan

.{rrnla
Naveen

12 13

No.of
tendered

votes

0

No. of Votes recorded on
Postal Ballot Papers at

Table NO. 01 ( Round 1 )

No. of Votes recorded on
Postal Ballot Papers at

Table NO.01 ( Round ll)

No. of Votes recorded on
Postal Ballot Papers at

Table NO. 01 ( Round ilt )

Total Postal Ballots polled

Total Postal Ballots &
ETPBS PoI|ed

Total Votes polled

Place :: Kamareddy

Date :: 11.12..2018

ETPBs

1

Katipnll;.'
Venkat:r
Ittmana
Iteddy

2 4 5

111 6 68 197 CI 1 0 0

119 t 76 181 0 0 n 0

10s 0 58 163 0 0 z 0

336 o 242 541 0 1 2 0

2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

338 o 542 0 2 0

1 S43$ ?$1 s8167 63$XS 10537 5S2 69S s01

NOTA

14 15

384

374

1091 1138

1 09S 1149

160757 1471 'ts2274

0 383 t 0

0 379 0 1 380 0

0 329 43 4. 0

0 43 4 0

0 7 3 ,I
0

0 46 5

aR.t 4$

Officer

0

5

Returning Officer &
016-Kama

1t

RET'ENUE DR'IT}()T{AL OFFIC ER'
(l,l6{$ilAREDI}Y ASSEMLY COiEImEilCY

78

206 1


